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SURNAME GIVEN MO/DAY/YR
Inman Dale B 3.7.1972
Inman Mark G 6.13.1974
Inman Mark Gregard 6.13.1973
Ipsen Margaret Letha 6.25.1995
Isakson Adolph 8.31.1926
Isakson Haaken 5.1.1985
Isakson Iver 10.15.1965
Isakson John Wilhelm 5.26.1920
Isakson Karoline 10.31.1945
Iverson Anna S 5.6.1959
Iverson Sivert 2.8.1909
Iverson William 6.23.1909
Jackson Charles H (Rev) 6.21.1979
Jacobson Berthina 12.20.1976
Jacobson Boy of Ernest 12.6.1920
Jacobson Ernest G 12.31.1929
James Joseph 2.16.1919
Jamieson Timothy J 8.8.1977
Jellef Willis Smith 10.22.1949
Jelleff Elsie Evalyn 3.16.1964
Jensen Bernice 3.6.1975
Jensen Bertha 5.18.1910
Jensen Jane Jo no date
Jensen Jens no date
Jensen Jens Christian 3.11.1969
Jensen Lauritz 8.4.1971
Jensen Margaret no date
Johnson Albert John 6.19.1913
Johnson Beatrice Anne 6.27.1966
Johnson Brenda Rae 4.15.1971
Johnson Carlyle J B 5.14.1993
Johnson Chester H 4.27.1982
Johnson Edith 1956
Johnson Girl of Harold 1.27.1955
Johnson Harold (baby) no date
Johnson Henry (baby) no date
Johnson Jen 12.16.1909
Johnson Jenna Maria 4.xx.1986



Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jordet
Julian
Julian
Kapelanczyk
Kaser
Kaser
Kastner
Kastner
Kastner
Kauffman
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kerns
Kester
Killam
Killiam
Kimpel
Kimpel
King
King
King
Kiry
Klempel
Kolar
Kologi
Kontos
Koppang
Koppang
Krause
Krebs
Krebs
Kullman
Kullman
Kurtz
Larson
Laverenz
Laverenz
Lecher
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lemke
Leuty
Levitt
Lindholm

John

Martha
Martin

Mina

Rose Marie
Solomon
Viola Evelyn
Wilhelm
William
Caroline
Margaret
Gertrude
Esther May
William Omar
E Marie
Fred

Minnie

Art L

Ina Mae

Ray

Thomas Samuel

Bessie
Bessie May
Mary

Carl F
Alvin W
Jack
Gerhardt J
Margaret H
Caroline C
Joseph

William Howard

Roy
Delia May
John J
Peter S
Gregory L

Albert Chester
Theresa Amelia

Alfonce
Andrew
Julie An
Hilda
John H
Sharon K
John

A
Caroline

William Fredrick

Ellen

Inf boy of Even J

Lillian
Peter
Wilhelm
Archie

Claude Vernie

Grant s

10.8.1956
6.29.1908
4.1.1953

4.12.1928

9.1.1959
6.8.1950
3.13.1918
3.24.190
5.8.1918

5.27.1989
5.1.1938

4.21.1984

11.6.1945
5.27.1974
6.20.1992

10.17.1980
11.30.1941

12.30.1975
5.13.1974

1.3.1976
8.22.1971
3.23.1983

3.23.1983

1.23.1987
5.27.1983
2.4.1948

no date

1989

12.10.1988

3.13.1923
1.24.1948
4.1.1923

7.31.1980

7.24.1974
7.1.1996
4.23.1991

10.28.1994
5.4.1978
6.4.1995
no date
10.9.1914

9.9.1916

6.22.1986
10.25.1992

1.3.1978

8.22.1918

6.3.1891

3.1.1902

3.4.1960

10.9.1914

3.21.1913
4.12.1919

7.18.1960
.13.1980
.16.1996
.4.1909
.25.1992
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Lindholm
Lynch
Lyons
Mack
Mack
Macomber
Macomber
Malone
Manuel
Marsden
Marsh
Marsh
Marti
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martinson
Martinson
Mathesen
Mathews
Mathison
Maynor
McCauley
McCauley
McClurg
McEwen
McEwen
McKee
McKellar
McKellar
McLouth
McLouth
McLouth
McLouth
Mildren
Milelr
Miles
MIles
Miles
Miller
Miller
Milne
Mize
Mize
Mize
Mize
Mohland
Montgomery
Moody
Morely
Morely
Morely
Morely
Morgan
Morrill
Morton

Maria S
Barbara
Marian Jay
LeRoy
Ronald Lee

Infant girl

Isabell
John Hardy
Randolph A
Mary Cay
Frankie E
Marjorie
Fred
Helen Hoshi
Howard W
Norman E
Ron
Carl L
Etola
Alfred
Elsa
Carl
Roger D.

John
Margaret
M Keith
Alice
Geroge F
Leona E
Bernice
LeRoy
Anna
Ernest
Hermy

Inf girl of E

Delmar O
Alrah E
Harvey M

Mary Florence

Roby
Albert
Hilda M
Phyllis E

Addie Adelia

Clarence H
Dallas M

Herman Gilbert

Herman
Mary E
Laura M
Arual V

Asabell Warren

Edwin
William
Martha
Charles W
Charles D

7
5

1

3

1

5

7

8

5

1

8

7

.15.1992
.3.1996
7.10.1941
4.12.1994
4.8.1994
1.3.1939
1.8.1955
9.10.1973
5.8.1979
5.30.1981
6.13.1935
no date
4.9.1935
12.16.1992
6.29.1972
3.12.1985
2.11.1996
.8.1972
1975

936
12.23.1971
12.8.1991
6.25.1982
9.4.1982
9.30.1985
.19.1989
2.1.1918
8.8.1962
.10.1978
.19.1%89
5.31.1980
1968
.10.1924
10.24.1985
1.29.1905
12.20.1990
.23.1977
1942
.13.1935
no date

no date

4.

5.

7

5.

1
1
6

11.1991
4.16.1983
.11.1967
4.2.1977
10.11.1972
11.1966
.28.1971
25.1908
1.12.1990
2.21.1909
.18.1921
no date

no date

5

.7.1950
6.4.1902
3.24.1981



Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Motzko
Motzko
Muncton
Munekton
Munter
Murer
Nash
Nash
Neff
Neilson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Ness
Ness
Ness
Newham
Newham
Newham
Newnam
Nichols
Nichols
Nobles
Nooks
North
North
North
North
North
Nylander
O'Brien
O'Brien
O'Brien
Ohmstede
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen
Olson
Olson
Osltie
Ost
Ostrom
Ostrom
Page
Parker
Parks
Parlow
Paul

Charles Dee
John A

Mable

Mary Hannah
Jena D

Paul

Mr.

Charles

Lloyd Winifred
Madison M
Ethel E
Justin

Brian LeRoy
Wilfred

Clara J

Holly Kay
Norval B

Royce J

Steven LeRoy
Victor H

James R

Son of James
Talitha E
Harriet

John Arthur
William A
Ginger E

Alma J

Girl of Martin
Nanci Lee

no name given
Arthur M

Carl P
Katherine F
Mary Elizabeth
William P
Carl J
Dorothy Eiler
Edwin Oscar
Hattie Mae
Marion

Albert B
Caroline
Delima

George B

Olaf B
Dorothy Elaine
Edward Joseph Jr
Lillian

Ray

Anna

Sophie (Ostrem)
Emma Orilla
Hugh O
Frederick L
Ray Orlando
Lou Munter

10.16.1940
5.7.1964
8.6.1996
10.30.1945
7.30.1985
7.4.1984
no date
4.3.1937
11.24.1971
6.17.1995
5.4.1972
11.4.1993
6.11.1965
9.8.1976
11.14.1975
3.3.1966
9.17.1961
4.24.1990
3.26.1962
11.15.1995
6.23.1990
8.7.1974
9.28.1980
1.5.1933
7.28.1912
8.18.1912
8.19.1964
1974
1.3.1939
7.20.1981
1905
5.11.1941
9.1.1939
1.12.1956
9.11.1908
12.20.1943
12.30.1994
7.4.1985
12.18.1961
12.22.1952
3.13.1996
9.27.1968
6.3.1932
5.19.1971
12.8.1988
6.25.1909
8.14.1942
6.24.1964
6.5.1962
7.20.1985
9.22.1906
8.30.1912
1.13.1929
10.24.1987
2.12.1979
2.25.1971
5.14.1990



Pennoyer
Perkins
Perry
Peterson
Petro
Phillips
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Pilcher
Pilcher
Pilcher
Pittman
Potter
Potts
Potts
Potts
Potts
Pourroy
Powell
Powell
Quilling
Ramsfield
Rassmussen
Raymond
Redd
Reed
Reed
Reed
Renolds
Rex

Rex

Rex

Rex
Reynolds
Richie
Rickard
Ripke
Ripke
Ripke
Ripke
Ripke
Ripke
Robbins
Robbins
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rogge
Rognlie
Rognlie
Rost
Rost
Rost

George G
Ross E
Jay H
Nels

Clinton Wallace

Elbert V
Dorothy R
Evert C
Louise M
Bessie Smith
Lewis Warren
Lloyd

Sean

Robert Edward
Charlotte A
Dallas R
Jacob S

Lula M

Mary J

Bertha H
Merle

Gordon M
Orville S
Donald Roy
Floy B

Thelma Leta
Marianna E
Newton
William L
Geroge C
Carlos L
Martha

Mary E
Rudolph J
Ida A

no name given
Laurean Day
Carl Henry
Henry Theodore
Jessie F

no name given
Roy

Sophia
Joseph S
Margaret Davis
John Alvin
Nina Amy
Richard

Grant C

John F

Mamie
Meredith M
Forrest
Verdie B
Charles K
Christine L
Inger Dorthie

5.8.1942
7.25.1982
11.20.1918
5.15.1914
4.7.1941
8.10.1948
11.2.1995
4.19.1984
11.17.1972
6.5.1961
1.24.1957
9.18.1971
no date
9.25.1927
9.15.1989
1.7.1985
2.12.1986
9.11.1987
3.27.1994
7.3.1994
10.11.1984
11.18.1991
2.26.186
12.21.1937
6.29.1963
12.21.1995
11.26.1993
6.24.1991
9.30.1986
5.28.1948
12.18.1922
3.18.1912
5.21.1934
4.15.1923
7.30.1958
no date
12.14.1954
5.9.1918
1.13.1917
12.3.1978
no date
6.18.1975
5.5.1915
12.25.1940
7.17.1912
10.18.1975
3.9.1994
1.18.1979
1.21.1983
1.1.1994
4.2.1991
8.16.1994
12.17.1973
3.18.1995
2.7.1931
4.29.1900
1.27.1946



Rost

Rost

Rost
Rothe
Rowe
Runner
Runner
Runner
Russell
Sall
Sanders
Sanders
Sanderson
Sauerbier
Sauerbier
Sauerbier
Sauerbier
Sauerbier
Schandelmier
Schenck
Schletz
Schwenke
Scott
Shaw
Singer
Singer
Slethang
Slethang
Slethang
Sliter
Sliter
Sliter
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snooks
Snookster
Snyder
Solberg
Sommers
Sontchi
Sontchi
Sorrell
Spence
Spencer
Spencer
Spicer
Spohnhauser
Sprunger
Sprunger
St. Sauver
St. Sauver
St. Sauver

Louis
Ludvig C
Ludvig Carl
William
William
Alma June
Amy

Isabell
John Anthony
Lloyd

Adda V
Harry H
Ralph
Charles
Cordelia A
Daniel L
Lona Mae
Lynus S
Clyde W
Raymond B
Ray

Randy

Herbert Russell

Lance Joseph

Hazel Mildred

John F
Gordon Orval
Guri A
Johan O
Evert L
Hazel
Margaret A
Eda Helena
Edith

James Grant
Jessie
Leonard V
Lisa Marie
Oliver D

no name given

anthony
Vandall B
Wesley Carl
Anna Weed
Delma David
Ruby Marie
Claude F

Amber Leartis

Crystal Jean
Minnie M
Cora Belle
Ralph H
Baby

Jerry

Brice J

George William

Mark

2.4.1944
12.6.1969
5.6.1920
2.10.1960
12.17.1971
6.11.1907
1908
12.29.1925
7.20.1956
4.15.1990
5.14.1995
4.30.1987
8.21.1978
6.15.1908
4.24.1993
5.5.1969
9.29.1990
5.21.1982
7.1.1991
6.6.1994
no date
3.4.1983
12.13.1972
.23.1978
.15.1974
.4.1978
.22.1919
.10.1918
.27.1921
.30.1982
10.7.1900
11.23.1987
5.9.1982
5.xx.1982
5.6.1911
6.12.1980
9.11.1995
12.13.1986
10.5.1984
no date
10.17.1983
9.19.1965
10.20.1985
12.26.1965
10.20.1987
1.22.1985
11.4.1975
11.17.1968
11.17.1968
2.12.1993
6.2.1935
8.29.1979
no date
no date
3.20.1987
7.15.1974
1964
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St. Sauver
Steel
Stephens
Stephens
Sterrett
Stevens
Stewart
Strom
Stubbert
Stubbert
Sudan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sutherland
Swenstad
Tait
Talmadge
Tanghe
Tanghe
Taylor
Terry
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Timm

Todd
Torbergson
Torgerson
Torgerson
Torgerson
Torgerson
Treloar
Utter
Vallette
VanArtsdale
VanVleek
Waggener
Wagner
Wagoner
Walters
Walters
Waring
Waring
Waring
Warren
Warren
Webber
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed

Mary A
Margaret
Clyde L

Grace S

Jerry E

John Henry
Walter Lyle
Hazel Gilbert
Delbert Henry
Mary

Leo D

LaRae

Ted D

Berta Frances
Olive

Jeffery Delacy
Minnie Ruth
Edward

Rena

Lillian
Maxine

Albert O

Dale Lee
Harry E
Howard

Mabel

Neva F

Edith Florence
Edward F
Charles A
Arthur H
Elizabeth L
Michael L
Myrtle Iva
Mary

Amber

Mabel Lucy
Dale E

Duane

Lois

Annette

Joe

B

Infant

Emil Loraine
Ollie

Warren

Joseph F
Margaret Marie
Gar

Arnold
Benjamin F
Elmer Ray
Ernest

Rachel
William
William Frank

11.10.1984
no date
6.29.1978
10.13.1973
11.6.1995
12.10.1970
2.23.1969
10.28.1981
1.31.1969
1.1.1967
3.1.1995
10.23.1987
10.23.1987
8.23.1943
7.17.19061
9.16.1972
6.5.1901
3.11.1991
6.7.1990
9.27.1992
9.28.1983
7.2.1933
6.30.1983
4.20.1983
1.19.1987
2.2.1993
1.26.1994
9.30.1956
3.31.1976
7.12.1924
4.9.1971
6.16.1983
1979
11.19.1970
10.20.1990
10.10.1981
5.3.1986
7.xx.1996
3.18.1935
7.10.1989
9.7.1953
9.10.1972
no date
1900
11.5.1938
1962
10.xx.1994
1.23.1927
7.21.1931
2.xx.1989
9.16.1918
5.20.1917
5.31.1934
2.15.1987
4.1.1948
1910
3.5.1933



Wegener
Weimer
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wesing
West
Westphal
Weter
Whitehead
Whitehead
Whitney
Whitney
Whitney
Whitney
Wicklund
Wicklund
Wilcox
Wilcox
Wilkie
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Woldstad
Woldstad
Woldstad
Woldstad
Woldstead
Wolstead
Wood
Wooden
Wooden
Wooden
Woodward
Woolley
Workman
Workman
Ziebell

Bertha M

A

Baby

Baby

Charles Betta
Charles C
Charles Henry
Donald Eugene
Dorothy E
Etta

Eva C

George William
Inf of George A

Jake Aaron
M R

Opal May

R

Robert D
Henry
Cynthia
Esther
Julian
Robert Burns
Son of Robert
Dempsey M
Ida Larena
Levi R

Ward Bertram
Phillip
Vivian E
Alice

John

Frank L
Melva Jane
Minnie M
Morgan
Richard Darl
Bradford
Mrs.
Ellsworth
Mamie V
Ralph Eugene
Charles O
Clarence O

Nellie Rognella

Richard C
Clarence O
Karen

vV C

Anne
Barbara Lee
Lowell
Verna
Ronald William
Kendall
Mary O
Geroge H

5.29.1900
no date
no date
no date
no date
12.22.1957
3.6.1964
7.27.1934
11.22.1907
9.24.1952
12.27.1981
4.15.1966
.5.1908
3.4.1988
no date
2.13.1958
no date
4.10.1984
no date
12.7.1941
8.24.1978
12.12.1990
12.6.1944
10.15.1937
2.20.1920
3.29.1950
10.15.1952
7.11.1949
6.9.1983
3.2.1980
11.2.1927
3.12.1954
2.28.1996
4.9.1982
6.9.1916
11.18.1957
11.6.1966
9.20.1978
no date
7.17.1974
3.5.1967
10.27.1920
2.11.1961
5.1.1908
2.4.1970
3.2.1980
5.15.1908
10.12.1908
7.9.1911
5.29.1975
1950
4.28.1988
3.10.1990
9.30.1945
10.3.1993
11.3.1994
1.26.1983

i



Ziembicki Jan 3.28.1993
Zink Jesse Alan 11.21.1979
Zinsmaster Louise 2.8.1944



